


VEGETABLE EGG ROLL

PORK EGG ROLL

CHEESE RANGOON

EDAMAME

GYOZA

POTSTICKER

FRIED SHRIMP

SHRIMP TEMPURA

LETTUCE WRAP CHICKEN

$3.50

SMALL LARGE

FRENCH FRIES

SMALL SALAD
(Ranch or Thousand Island)

WHITE RICE

BROWN RICE

FRIED RICE

PLAIN LO MEIN

$3.95

$5.00$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$5.00

$5.00

$3.95

$7.95

SOUPS
EGG DROP SOUP

SMALL LARGE

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

WONTON SOUP

VEGETABLE SOUP

TOM YUM SOUP

DELUXE WONTON SOUP

COMBO NOODLE SOUP

$2.95 $7.95

$7.95

$8.95

$10.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$2.95

$3.50

$5.50

$5.50

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$8.95

$8.95

$11.95

6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

4 pcs

4 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs



HOUSE
SPECIALTIES
Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice

(SP 1)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$4.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish.

(SP 2)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$5.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish.

BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN

BASIL CHICKEN

ORANGE BEEF

ORANGE CHICKEN

SWEET AND SOUR COMBO

HAPPY FAMILY

KUNG PAO TRIPLE

HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP

SALT AND PEPPER SHRIMP

HOUSE PAN FRIED NOODLES

Sizzling Plate, Chicken, Beef,

Pork, Shrimp, Fried Noodles

HONEY PECAN SHRIMP

GENERAL TSO CHICKEN

CRISPY SESAME BEEF

CRISPY SESAME CHICKEN

LEMON SHRIMP

Lightly battered shrimp with lemon sauce,

Bell Pepper

$14.95

$14.95

$16.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$17.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$18.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

Chicken, Pork, Shrimp

Chicken, Beef, Shrimp

Sizzling Plate, Chicken, Beef,

Pork, Shrimp, Vegetables



TERIYAKI Served with Soup, Salad and Rice

Chicken

Beef

Salmon

PAD THAI

Chicken

Beef

Shrimp or Combo

THAI RED CURRY Served with Rice

Chicken

Beef

Shrimp or Combo

CHINESE CHOW FUN

Chicken

Beef

Shrimp or Combo

NASI GORENG

(INDONESIAN FRIED RICE)

Chicken

Beef

Shrimp or Combo

BAKMI GORENG

(INDONESIAN NOODLES)

Chicken

Beef

Shrimp or Combo

BIHUN GORENG

(INDONESIAN RICE NOODLES)

Chicken

Beef

Shrimp or Combo

SINGAPORE FRIED RICE Yellow Curry

Chicken

Beef

Shrimp or Combo

SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES Yellow Curry

Chicken

Beef

Shrimp or Combo

$16.95

$17.95

$19.95

$14.95

$15.95

$16.95

$14.95

$15.95

$16.95

$13.95

$14.95

$15.95

$12.95

$13.95

$14.95

$12.95

$13.95

$14.95

$12.95

$13.95

$14.95

$12.95

$13.95

$14.95

$12.95

$13.95

$14.95



CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG

ALMOND CHICKEN

CASHEW CHICKEN

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN

MOO GOO GAI PAN

CHICKEN VEGETABLE

Chicken, Snow Peas, Red Bell Peppers,

Mushrooms, Zucchini, Carrots.

Chicken, Celery, Water Chestnut

Chicken, White Onion, Scallions

Chicken, Mushrooms, Water Chestnut

Carrots, Snow Peas

Chicken, Various of Vegetables

CHICKEN CHOP SUEY

Chicken, Broccoli, Carrots, Snow Peas, Baby Corn,

Bean Sprouts, Water Chestnut, Mushroom

$14.55

$14.55

$14.55

$14.55

$14.55

$14.55

$14.55

CHICKEN
Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice

(SP 1)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$4.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish.

(SP 2)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$5.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish.

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

Chicken, Napa Cabbage, Onions, Carrots, Bean

Sprouts, Celery Topped with Crispy Noodles

$14.55



SZECHUAN CHICKEN

KUNG PAO CHICKEN

Chicken, Broccoli, Snow Peas, Zucchini, Carrots,

Water Chestnut

Chicken, Peanuts, Scallions

CURRY CHICKEN

Chicken, Bell Peppers, Carrots, Peas, Onions,

Yellow Curry

$14.55

$14.55

$14.55

CHICKEN
Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice

(SP 1)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$4.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish.

(SP 2)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$5.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish.

CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

Chicken, Broccoli, Red Bell Peppers, Onions,

Mushrooms, Carrots

$14.55

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

CHICKEN BROCCOLI

LEMON CHICKEN

Chicken, Carrots, Broccoli

Chicken, Bell Peppers

$14.55

$14.55

$14.55

HONEY SWEET CHICKEN

Chicken, Red Bell Peppers, Pineapple

$14.55

HUNAN CHICKEN

Broccoli, Red Bell Peppers, Onions,

Mushrooms, Carrots

$13.95



BEEF BROCCOLI

Beef, Carrots, Broccoli

Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice

(SP 1)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$4.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish.

(SP 2)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$5.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish.

BEEF CHOP SUEY

Beef, Carrots, Broccoli, Snow Peas, Baby Corn,

Beef Sprouts, Water Chestnut, Mushroom

BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG

Peas, Carrots

MONGOLIAN BEEF

Beef, White Onion, Scallions

BEEF VEGETABLE DELIGHT

Beef, Various of Vegetables

KUNG PAO BEEF

Beef, Peanuts, Scallions

BEEF IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

Beef, Broccoli, Mushrooms, Red Bell Peppers,

Onion, Carrot

BEEF CURRY

Beef, Bell Peppers, Carrots, Peas, Onion,

Yellow Curry

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

HUNAN BEEF

Beef, Broccoli, Red Bell Peppers, Onion,

Mushrooms, Carrots

SZECHUAN BEEF

Beef, Broccoli, Snow Peas, Zucchini, Carrots,

Water Chestnut

$14.95

$14.95

BEEF BELL PEPPER

Beef, Red Bell Peppers, Green Bell Peppers,

Onion

$14.95



Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice

(SP 1)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$4.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish.

(SP 2)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$5.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish.

SWEET AND SOUR PORK

PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

PORK VEGETABLE DELIGHT

Pork, Various of Vegetables

SZECHUAN PORK

Pork, Broccoli, Snow Peas, Zucchini, Carrots,

Water Chestnut

HUNAN PORK

Pork, Broccoli, Red Bell Peppers, Onions,

Mushrooms, Carrots

PORK IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

Pork, Broccoli, Mushrooms, Red Bell Peppers,

Onions, Carrots

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95



SHRIMP
Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice

(SP 1)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$4.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish.

(SP 2)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$5.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish.

SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP

SHRIMP BROCCOLI

Shrimp, Carrots, Broccoli

SHRIMP CHOP SUEY

Shrimp, Broccoli, Carrots, Snow Peas, Baby Corn,

Bean Sprouts, Water Chestnut, Mushroom

SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

ALMOND SHRIMP

Shrimp, Snow Peas, Red Bell Peppers,

Mushrooms, Zucchini, Carrots

CASHEW SHRIMP

Shrimp, Celery, Water Chestnut

HUNAN SHRIMP

Shrimp, Broccoli, Red Bell Peppers, Onions,

Mushrooms, Carrots

SZECHUAN SHRIMP

Shrimp, Broccoli, Snow Peas, Zucchini,

Carrots, Water Chestnut

SHRIMP IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

Shrimp, Broccoli, Mushrooms,

Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Carrots

SHRIMP CURRY

Shrimp, Bell Peppers, Carrots, Peas, Onions,

Yellow Curry

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95



VEGETABLE DELIGHT

Various of Vegetables

TOFU VEGETABLE DELIGHT

Tofu with various of Vegetables

VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG

vegetables

$12.95

$13.95

$13.95

Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice

(SP 1)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$4.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish.

(SP 2)  Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),$5.55
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish.

GENERAL TSO TOFU

Fried tofu in general Tso Sauce

BROCCOLI IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

Broccoli, Mushrooms, Carrots

$13.95

$12.95



VEGETABLE

HAM

CHICKEN

BEEF

PORK

SHRIMP

COMBO

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$13.95

$13.95

VEGETABLE

CHICKEN

BEEF

PORK

SHRIMP

COMBO

(Soft Noodles)

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$13.95

$13.95



MOCHI ICE CREAM

Ask your Server for Flavor

RED BEAN SESAME BALL 

$5.50

SODA GEMBIRA (HAPPY SODA)

Most Popular Drink in Indonesia

THAI TEA

HOT TEA (ORGANIC)

Jasmine, Oolong, Black, Green

RAMUNE JAPANESE SODA

Ask your Server for Flavor

SOFT DRINK (REFILLABLE)

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Mug Root Beer,

Starry, Mountain Dew, Pink Lemonade,

Unsweetened Ice Tea

$5.50

$5.50

$2.50

$4.50

$3.25

$3.50
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