





APPETIZERS

VEGETABLE EGG ROLL \$3.50 2 pcs **PORK EGG ROLL** \$5.50 2 pcs **CHEESE RANGOON** \$7.95 **EDAMAME** \$5.50 **GYOZA** \$7.95 6 pcs **POTSTICKER** 6 pcs \$7.95 FRIED SHRIMP 4 pcs \$8.95 SHRIMP TEMPURA 4 pcs \$8.95 LETTUCE WRAP CHICKEN \$11.95



SOUPS

	OMITTEE	
EGG DROP SOUP	\$2.95	\$7.95
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$2.95	\$7.95
WONTON SOUP	\$3.50	\$8.95
VEGETABLE SOUP		\$10.95
TOM YUM SOUP		\$12.95
DELUXE WONTON SOUP		\$12.95
COMBO NOODLE SOUP		\$12.95

SMALL

LARGE

\$7.95



SIDES

PLAIN LO MEIN

FRENCH FRIES		\$3.95
SMALL SALAD (Ranch or Thousand Island)		\$3.95
	SMALL	LARGE
WHITE RICE	\$2.50	\$5.00
BROWN RICE	\$2.50	\$5.00
FRIED RICE	\$2.50	\$5.00







Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice

(SP 1) \$4.55 Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour), Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish. (SP 2) \$5.55 Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour), Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish.

١	BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN		\$14.95
	BASIL CHICKEN		\$14.95
	ORANGE BEEF		\$16.95
	ORANGE CHICKEN		\$15.95
	SWEET AND SOUR COMBO	Chicken, Pork, Shrimp	\$16.95
	HAPPY FAMILY Sizzling Plate, Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp, Vegetables		\$16.95
٧	KUNG PAO TRIPLE	Chicken, Beef, Shrimp	\$15.95
	HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP		\$17.95
	SALT AND PEPPER SHRIMP		\$16.95
	HOUSE PAN FRIED NOODLES Sizzling Plate, Chicken, Beef, Pork, Shrimp, Fried Noodles		\$16.95
	HONEY PECAN SHRIMP		\$18.95
٧	GENERAL TSO CHICKEN		\$15.95
	CRISPY SESAME BEEF		\$16.95
	CRISPY SESAME CHICKEN		\$15.95
	LEMON SHRIMP Lightly battered shrimp with lem	non sauce,	\$16.95

Bell Pepper



 TERIYAKI Served with Soup, Salad and Rice		422
Chicken	\$16.95	74
Beef		
Salmon	\$17.95	
Salmon	\$19.95	
✓PAD THAI		
Chicken	\$14.95	
Beef	\$15.95	
Shrimp or Combo	\$16.95	
THAI RED CURRY Served with Rice	*** • •	////
Chicken	\$14.95	
Beef	\$15.95	///\
Shrimp or Combo	\$16.95	
CHINESE CHOW FUN Chicken		
Chicken	\$13.95	
Beef	\$14.95	
Shrimp or Combo	\$15.95	
	¥10.50	
NASI GORENG		S
(INDONESIAN FRIED RICE)		
Chicken	\$12.95	() ()
Beef	\$13.95	
Shrimp or Combo	\$14.95	
BAKMI GORENG		
(INDONESIAN NOODLES)	***	
Chicken	\$12.95	6
Beef Obvious as Caraba	\$13.95	90
Shrimp or Combo	\$14.95	
BIHUN GORENG		
(INDONESIAN RICE NOODLES)		
Chicken	\$12.95	
Beef	\$13.95	
Shrimp or Combo	\$14.95	
✓ SINGAPORE FRIED RICE Yellow Curry		
Chicken	\$12.95	
Beef	\$12.95	
Shrimp or Combo	\$13.95	
	Ţ. 1150	
 ■ SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES Yellow	Curry	0
Chicken	\$12.95	
Beef	\$13.95	
Shrimp or Combo	\$14.95	
		لك.





Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice
(SP 1) \$4.55 Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish.
(SP 2) \$5.55 Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish.



CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

\$14.55

Chicken, Napa Cabbage, Onions, Carrots, Bean Sprouts, Celery Topped with Crispy Noodles

CHICKEN CHOP SUEY

\$14.55

Chicken, Broccoli, Carrots, Snow Peas, Baby Corn, Bean Sprouts, Water Chestnut, Mushroom

CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG

\$14.55

Chicken, Vegetable Stuffed Egg Patties, Peas, Carrots

ALMOND CHICKEN

\$14.55

Chicken, Snow Peas, Red Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Zucchini, Carrots.

CASHEW CHICKEN

\$14.55

Chicken, Celery, Water Chestnut

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN

\$14.55

Chicken, White Onion, Scallions

MOO GOO GAI PAN

\$14.55

Chicken, Mushrooms, Water Chestnut Carrots, Snow Peas

CHICKEN VEGETABLE

\$14.55

Chicken, Various of Vegetables







Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice
(SP 1) \$4.55 Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish.
(SP 2) \$5.55 Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour),
Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish.

LEMON CHICKEN Chicken, Bell Peppers	\$14.55
CHICKEN BROCCOLI Chicken, Carrots, Broccoli	\$14.55
HONEY SWEET CHICKEN Chicken, Red Bell Peppers, Pineapple	\$14.55
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$14.55
HUNAN CHICKEN Broccoli, Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Carrots	\$13.95
CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE Chicken, Broccoli, Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Carrots	\$14.55
SZECHUAN CHICKEN Chicken, Broccoli, Snow Peas, Zucchini, Carrots, Water Chestnut	\$14.55
✓ KUNG PAO CHICKEN Chicken, Peanuts, Scallions	\$14.55
CURRY CHICKEN Chicken, Bell Peppers, Carrots, Peas, Onions,	\$14.55

Yellow Curry







SHRIMP Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice (SP 1) \$4.55 Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour), Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish. (SP 2) \$5.55 Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour), Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP \$15.95 SHRIMP BROCCOLI \$15.95 Shrimp, Carrots, Broccoli SHRIMP CHOP SUEY \$15.95 Shrimp, Broccoli, Carrots, Snow Peas, Baby Corn, Bean Sprouts, Water Chestnut, Mushroom SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG \$15.95 Shrimp, Vegetables Stuffed Egg Patties, Peas, Carrots ALMOND SHRIMP \$15.95 Shrimp, Snow Peas, Red Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Zucchini, Carrots **CASHEW SHRIMP** \$15.95 Shrimp, Celery, Water Chestnut **→** HUNAN SHRIMP \$15.95 Shrimp, Broccoli, Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Carrots SZECHUAN SHRIMP \$15.95 Shrimp, Broccoli, Snow Peas, Zucchini, Carrots, Water Chestnut **✓** SHRIMP IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE \$15.95 Shrimp, Broccoli, Mushrooms, Red Bell Peppers, Onions, Carrots **✓** SHRIMP CURRY \$15.95 Shrimp, Bell Peppers, Carrots, Peas, Onions, Yellow Curry





Served with White Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice

(SP 1) \$4.55 Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour), Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon per-dish. (SP 2) \$5.55 Comes with Soup (Egg Drop or Hot & Sour), Vegetable Egg Roll, Cheese Rangoon, Fried Shrimp per-dish.









 VEGETABLE
 \$12.95

 CHICKEN
 \$12.95

 BEEF
 \$12.95

 PORK
 \$12.95

 SHRIMP
 \$13.95

\$13.95

COMBO Chicken, Beef, Shrimp



 VEGETABLE
 \$12.95

 HAM
 \$12.95

 CHICKEN
 \$12.95

 BEEF
 \$12.95

 PORK
 \$12.95

 SHRIMP
 \$13.95

 COMBO Chicken, Beef, Shrimp
 \$13.95









MOCHI ICE CREAM 2 pcs \$5.50

Ask your Server for Flavor

RED BEAN SESAME BALL 5 pcs \$3.50

BEVERAGES

SODA GEMBIRA (HAPPY SODA) \$5.50

Most Popular Drink in Indonesia

THAI TEA \$5.50

HOT TEA (ORGANIC) \$2.50

Jasmine, Oolong, Black, Green

RAMUNE JAPANESE SODA \$4.50

Ask your Server for Flavor

SOFT DRINK (REFILLABLE) \$3.25

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Mug Root Beer, Starry, Mountain Dew, Pink Lemonade, Unsweetened Ice Tea



2376 E Red Cliffs Drive Suite 401 Saint George, UT 84790 Phone : 435-414-9988

OPEN HOUR LUNCH

Mon - Sat : 11:00 am - 4 pm

DINNER

Mon - Thu : 4 pm - 9 pm Fri - Sat : 4 pm - 9:30 pm Sunday : 12 pm - 9 pm

- www.littlechinastg.com
- @littlechinastg

Food Allergy Notice: Please be advised that food prepared here may contain the following ingredients: dairy, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, and shellfish. If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirements, please inform a member of staff or ask for more information. Thank you!

An 18% Service Charge will be added for parties of 6 and above.

